Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WEFCL-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/25/2022
12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

IN-1221223180
IN-1221223190

MC-1221223143

MC-1221223149

MC-1221223156

MC-1221223161

MC-1221223167

MC-1221223176

MC-1221223178

MC-1221223183

MC-1221223214

MC-1221223216

MC-1221223217

MC-1221223219

MC-1221223220

MC-1221223229

MC-1221223239

MC-1221223254

MC-1221223256

MC-1221223271

MC-1221223272

MC-1221223277

MC-1221223279

MC-1221223282

MCC-1221223135

MCC-1221223139

MCC-1221223142

MCC-1221223154

MCC-1221223158

MCC-1221223163

MCC-1221223164

MCC-1221223170

MCC-1221223173

MCC-1221223177

MCC-1221223185

MCC-1221223186

MCC-1221223203

MCC-1221223206

MCC-1221223207

MCC-1221223234

MCC-1221223235

MCC-1221223236

Gateway Chamber Orchestra
Market Enginuity

Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Music City Doulas LLC
Gardens of Babylon

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham

Wang Vision Institute - A
Wildwood Resort

Ten Thousand Villages
Parnassus Books

Christ Church Cathedral
Crossroads Campus

Ogletree Deakins

Mployer Advisor

St. George's Episcopal Church
Nashville Symphony Association
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Nashville Symphony Association
St. Andrews Sewanee School
Cornelius and Collins

Home Living Nashville
Compost Nashville

Third Man Records

Wild Birds Unlimited

The Estuary

Senior Ride Nashville
Cheekwood

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Community Foundation

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Second Harvest Food Bank
Instinct Dog Training Nash
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Happy Nest

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Stites and Harbison- D
Nashville Rescue Mission
Pencil Foundation - D
Vanderbilt Project on Unity

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn

20102
20103

8270

8386

8619

8611

8328

8642

8638

8452

8626

8673

8728

8715

8708

8554

8668

8364

8666

8536

8555

8660

8368

8297

8508

8491

8607

8669

8622

8321

8729

Date: Jan 3, 2023 11:10:41 AM MST

Page 1 of 8

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Total WFCL-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/31/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/31/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

MCC-1221223238
MCC-1221223241
MCC-1221223243
MCC-1221223251
MCC-1221223255
MCC-1221223266
MCC-1221223267
MCC-1221223269

MCC-1221223285

CC-1221223138
CC-1221223174

CC-1221223181
CC-1221223205
CC-1221223211
CC-1221223218
CC-1221223246
CC-1221223268
CC-1221223284
IN-1221223140
IN-1221223171
IN-1221223194
IN-1221223195
IN-1221223196
IN-1221223200
IN-1221223204
IN-1221223215
IN-1221223222
IN-1221223228
IN-1221223249
IN-1221223250
IN-1221223252
IN-1221223260
MC-1221223145
MC-1221223146
MC-1221223156
MC-1221223161
MC-1221223165
MC-1221223172
MC-1221223183
MC-1221223187
MC-1221223189

MC-1221223198

Nashville CARES

Margaret W. Wong & Associates
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Amsurg Corporation

United Way of Metro Nashville
Bare Bones Butcher

Battle Ground Academy

OZ Arts Nashville

ETSU

Thirty Tigers - D

Acme Feed & Seed
Amazon Nashville

Tito's Handmade Vodka
A.Ray Hospitality

The Basement East
Sixthman

TN Brew Works

ETSU

The Basement East
Belcourt Theatre

Market Enginuity

The Contributor (CA)
Giving Machines

Ride615 Bicycle Shop (CA)
Frist Center for Visual Arts
Parnassus Books

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Ascension- Marketing and Comm
Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

4Top Hospitality

Nashville Zoo

Nashville Zoo

Gardens of Babylon

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Sail Nashville

Tennessee Language Center
Ten Thousand Villages
Market Enginuity

Valor Collegiate Academies

Nature Conservancy (CA)

8699

8430

8723

8414

8710

8696

8684

8693

8318

30147

30138

30124

30209

30130

30207

30203

30162

30098

30161

30105

30172

30215

30214

30211

30210

30099

30205

30193

30201

30173

30171

30164

8576

8575

8655

8400

8611

8703

8602

8751

Date: Jan 3, 2023 11:10:41 AM MST
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Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

MC-1221223199

MC-1221223208

MC-1221223209

MC-1221223212

MC-1221223219

MC-1221223224

MC-1221223225

MC-1221223227

MC-1221223231

MC-1221223247

MC-1221223272

MC-1221223282

MCC-1221223135

MCC-1221223136

MCC-1221223137

MCC-1221223139

MCC-1221223150

MCC-1221223151

MCC-1221223152

MCC-1221223154

MCC-1221223157

MCC-1221223162

MCC-1221223163

MCC-1221223164

MCC-1221223170

MCC-1221223173

MCC-1221223175

MCC-1221223177

MCC-1221223182

MCC-1221223184

MCC-1221223186

MCC-1221223193

MCC-1221223203

MCC-1221223207

MCC-1221223234

MCC-1221223235

MCC-1221223238

MCC-1221223241

MCC-1221223243

MCC-1221223251

MCC-1221223253

MCC-1221223255

Youth Villages (CA)

Catholic Charities

The Caverns

Children's of Alabama - A
Ogletree Deakins

Franklin Theatre

The Fisher Center at Belmont U
Thistle Farms (CA)

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Nashville Adult Literacy (CA)
Cornelius and Collins

Third Man Records

Wild Birds Unlimited
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
TN State Parks

The Estuary

MDC Group, LLC

Harpeth Hall School

M Capital Advisors
Cheekwood

E3 Innovate

Connectus Health

Community Foundation

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Second Harvest Food Bank
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Instinct Dog Training Nash
Davidson County Clerk
Milam's Optical Service

Happy Nest

Currey Ingram Academy
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Nashville Rescue Mission
Pencil Foundation - D
Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Nashville CARES

Margaret W. Wong & Associates
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Amsurg Corporation

Metro Nashville Public Schools

United Way of Metro Nashville

8750

8746

8745

8739

8738

8733

8370

8721

8378

8364

8666

8552

8643

8603

8322

8660

8271

8508

8491

8633

8485

8620

8600

8608

8669

8601

8622

8730

8699

8430

8723

8414

8585

8710

Date: Jan 3, 2023 11:10:41 AM MST

Page 3 of 8

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

Total WPLN-AM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/31/2022

12/25/2022
12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

MCC-1221223258

MCC-1221223262

MCC-1221223264

MCC-1221223266

MCC-1221223267

MCC-1221223269

MCC-1221223276

MCC-1221223278

MCC-1221223280

MC-1221223143

MC-1221223149

MC-1221223161

MC-1221223166

MC-1221223167

MC-1221223178

MC-1221223214

MC-1221223219

MC-1221223220

MC-1221223231

MC-1221223272

MC-1221223277

MC-1221223279

MC-1221223282

MCC-1221223136

MCC-1221223157

MCC-1221223158

MCC-1221223185

MCC-1221223186

MCC-1221223235

MCC-1221223236

MCC-1221223241

MCC-1221223251

MCC-1221223285

CC-1221223141
CC-1221223155

CC-1221223159

CC-1221223188

CC-1221223197

CC-1221223210

CC-1221223232

CC-1221223240

Tennessee State Museum
Vanderbilt-Talented Youth
Nissan North America

Bare Bones Butcher

Battle Ground Academy
OZ Arts Nashville

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty

Nashville Predators-A

Kay Quinn Financial, LLC

Music City Doulas LLC

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
DevDigital

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Wildwood Resort

Parnassus Books

Ogletree Deakins

Mployer Advisor

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Cornelius and Collins

Home Living Nashville

Compost Nashville

Third Man Records
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
E3 Innovate

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Happy Nest

Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Margaret W. Wong & Associates
Amsurg Corporation

ETSU

Tennessee Board of Regents
Electronic Express

Delta Dental of TN - D
Amazon Nashville

Amazon Nashville
Diversified Trust

Univ of Tenn - CSW

Murray State University

8567

8701

8617

8696

8684

8693

8540

8270
8386

8336

8619

8328

8452

8626

8672

8668

8364

8552

8271

8368

8607

8669

8730

8729

8338

Date: Jan 3, 2023 11:10:41 AM MST

Page 4 of 8

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

CC-1221223244

CC-1221223245

CC-1221223273

CC-1221223281

IN-1221223134

IN-1221223144

IN-1221223147

IN-1221223148

IN-1221223153

IN-1221223160

IN-1221223169

IN-1221223179

IN-1221223191

IN-1221223192

IN-1221223201

IN-1221223202

IN-1221223213

IN-1221223221

IN-1221223223

IN-1221223226

IN-1221223230

IN-1221223233

IN-1221223237

IN-1221223242

IN-1221223248

IN-1221223257

IN-1221223259

IN-1221223261

IN-1221223263

IN-1221223265

IN-1221223270

IN-1221223274

IN-1221223275

IN-1221223283

MC-1221223143

MC-1221223145

MC-1221223146

MC-1221223149

MC-1221223156

MC-1221223161

MC-1221223165

MC-1221223166

Twice Daily

Culture Shift Team
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Pathway Lending - D

AJ Martin Estate Jewelry

Orcutt Winslow

National Public Radio

National Public Radio-Fund Dri
Market Enginuity

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd
Market Enginuity

Southern Environmental Law Cen
Vista Points

Live Nation

Caney Fork Farms

Show and Tell Live

Frist Center for Visual Arts
Eckert Suzuki Music (CA)

Live Nation

Goodwill Industries of MidTN-D
Franklin Theatre

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Bridgestone Arena
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Dr. Jeffrey Horn

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

Dr. Joseph DeLozier
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Belcourt Theatre

Dakota Batteries

Frist Center for Visual Arts

Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Nashville Zoo

Nashville Zoo

Music City Doulas LLC

Gardens of Babylon

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Sail Nashville

DevDigital

8563

8460

8748

8747

8743

8714

8742

8735

8653

8724

8580

8213

8705

8192

8546

8351

8541

8667

8270

8576

8575

8386

8337

Date: Jan 3, 2023 11:10:41 AM MST

Page 5 of 8

Salesperson




Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No Salesperson
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

MC-1221223167

MC-1221223168

MC-1221223172

MC-1221223176

MC-1221223178

MC-1221223183

MC-1221223187

MC-1221223189

MC-1221223198

MC-1221223199

MC-1221223208

MC-1221223209

MC-1221223212

MC-1221223214

MC-1221223216

MC-1221223217

MC-1221223219

MC-1221223220

MC-1221223224

MC-1221223225

MC-1221223227

MC-1221223229

MC-1221223231

MC-1221223239

MC-1221223247

MC-1221223254

MC-1221223256

MC-1221223271

MC-1221223272

MC-1221223277

MC-1221223279

MC-1221223282

MCC-1221223135

MCC-1221223136

MCC-1221223137

MCC-1221223139

MCC-1221223142

MCC-1221223150

MCC-1221223151

MCC-1221223152

MCC-1221223154

MCC-1221223157

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Optique Eyecare Eyewear
Tennessee Language Center
Wang Vision Institute - A
Wildwood Resort

Ten Thousand Villages

Market Enginuity

Valor Collegiate Academies
Nature Conservancy (CA)
Youth Villages (CA)

Catholic Charities

The Caverns

Children's of Alabama - A
Parnassus Books

Christ Church Cathedral
Crossroads Campus

Ogletree Deakins

Mployer Advisor

Franklin Theatre

The Fisher Center at Belmont U
Thistle Farms (CA)

St. George's Episcopal Church
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Nashville Symphony Association
Nashville Adult Literacy (CA)
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Nashville Symphony Association
St. Andrews Sewanee School
Cornelius and Collins

Home Living Nashville
Compost Nashville

Third Man Records

Wild Birds Unlimited
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
TN State Parks

The Estuary

Senior Ride Nashville

MDC Group, LLC

Harpeth Hall School

M Capital Advisors
Cheekwood

E3 Innovate

8325

8324

8400

8611

8703

8602

8751

8750

8746

8745

8352

8328

8642

8626

8739

8738

8733

8673

8370

8728

8721

8715

8708

8672

8668

8364

8666

8552

8643

Date: Jan 3, 2023 11:10:41 AM MST
Page 6 of 8




Date Range: from 12/01/22 to 12/31/22

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/25/2022

12/31/2022

MCC-1221223158

MCC-1221223162

MCC-1221223163

MCC-1221223164

MCC-1221223170

MCC-1221223173

MCC-1221223175

MCC-1221223177

MCC-1221223182

MCC-1221223184

MCC-1221223185

MCC-1221223186

MCC-1221223193

MCC-1221223203

MCC-1221223206

MCC-1221223207

MCC-1221223234

MCC-1221223235

MCC-1221223236

MCC-1221223238

MCC-1221223241

MCC-1221223243

MCC-1221223251

MCC-1221223253

MCC-1221223255

MCC-1221223258

MCC-1221223262

MCC-1221223264

MCC-1221223266

MCC-1221223267

MCC-1221223269

MCC-1221223276

MCC-1221223278

MCC-1221223280

MCC-1221223285

Druid Tree Service, Inc.
Connectus Health

Community Foundation

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Second Harvest Food Bank
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
Instinct Dog Training Nash
Davidson County Clerk
Milam's Optical Service
Vanderbilt-Bill Wilkerson Cntr
Happy Nest

Currey Ingram Academy
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Stites and Harbison- D
Nashville Rescue Mission
Pencil Foundation - D
Vanderbilt Project on Unity
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Nashville CARES

Margaret W. Wong & Associates
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Amsurg Corporation

Metro Nashville Public Schools
United Way of Metro Nashville
Tennessee State Museum
Vanderbilt-Talented Youth
Nissan North America

Bare Bones Butcher

Battle Ground Academy

OZ Arts Nashville

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Nashville Predators-A

ETSU

8368

8633

8485

8620

8600

8608

8607

8669

8601

8622

8321

8730

8729

8699

8430

8723

8414

8567

8701

8617

8696

8684

8693

8540

8539

8678

8318
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